Illinois law.

Section 111.80  Notification of Change

a)	Any change in the status of the certification under which an individual qualifies for a Delegation of Authority under Section 111.30 or in the employment status of the individual Qualified Fire Official shall be reported to the OSFM within 5 days.

b)	If there is any change in the certification or employment status of the Qualified Fire Official that results in the Qualified Fire Official losing the Delegation of Authority under Section 111.60, OSFM shall withdraw the Delegation of Authority and the local fire official will be required to reapply for a new Delegation of Authority under Section 111.50.
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